FORM No. 881-1-Oregon Trust Deed Series-TRUET DEED (No. TS.		TA -834 -TRUE: DEED (No restriction on assignment).	1-5526	526 W PUBLISHING CO., PCPTLAND, CR. 57204	
	78590	TRUST DEED	Volman Page	294800	
ST and	THIS TRUST DEED, ANLEY M. RAMSEY and Transamerica T GERALD E. GREEN, a	made this 10th day of Decemb SHARON L. RAMSEY, husband and wife is insurance Co. married man	ber 15 e as tenants in thei	79 r/entitety , as Grantor, , as Trustee.	
in	Grantor irrevocably gran	WITNESSETH: nts. bargains, sells and conveys to trustee in unty, Oregon, described as:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	, as Beneficiary, e, the property	

Lot 18, Block 48, Tract 1184, OREGON SHORES UNIT #2, FIRST ADDITION, in the County of Klamath, State of Oregon.

es due and payable. The above described real property is not currently used for agricultural, timber or grazing purposes.

The above described real property is not currently used for agric To protect the security of this trust dead, grantor agrees: 1. To protect, preserve and maintain said property in good condition and repair, not to remove or demolish any building or improvement thereon. 2. To complete or restore promply and in good and workmanike manner any building or improved in which may be constructed, damaged or destroyed thereon, and pay when due all cost, incurred therefor. 3. To complete our restore promply and in good and workmanike manner any building or improved in which may be constructed, damaged or destroyed thereon, and pay when due all cost, incurred therefor. 3. To comply with all pays redimmers, redulations, covenants, condi-tions and restrictions affecting may require and to pay for hims or requests, to cial Code as the beneficiary may require and to pay for hims same in the by filing officers or searching agencies as may be deemed desirable by the 4. To provide and continuously maintain insurance on the buildings more on hereafter receased on the such promoted on the buildings

<text><text><text>

<text><text><text><text><text><text><text><text><text>

NOTE: The Triat Deed Ad provides that the tristee horizonter must be either on attendes, which is on active peritor of the Organ State day in task incompany or sarings and from attendation motherized to do busiess under the loak of Organ or the Land States, in the Insciance company of this state, its subsidiaries, attendes, organis or the United States or as agency thereas.

		1-5526	2948
The grantor covenants and agrees fully seized in lee simple of said describe	s to and with the benefic ed real property and ha	ciary and those claiming under s a valid, unencumbered title i	him, that he is law- thereto
and that he will warrant and forever de	fend the same against a	all persons whomsoever.	
The grantor warrants that the proceeds $(a)^*$ primarily for grantor's personal, far	of the logo represented by		
/ y y / / y y y y g f g g g y y y f / y y y y j k g g y f y g y g g g g g g g g g g g g g g g g	NY / Y A MAYY I METSAN Art	/1 pd yysitys /9 kerigig ching pyrpase	below), g gthge/ ghay ngijeyyeyey
This deed applies to, inures to the bene tors, personal representatives, successors and as contract secured hereby, whether or not named a masculine gender includes the feminine and the IN WITNESS WITTERSON	as a beneficiary herein. In co neuter, and the singular nu	onstruing this deed and whenever the imber includes the plural	context so requires, the
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, said g	rantor has hereunto set	his hand the day and year firs	t above written.
* IMPORTANT NOTICE: Delete, by lining out, whicheven not applicable; if warranty (a) is applicable and the or such word is defined in the Truth-in-Lending Action beneficiary MUIST comply with the Action		Ar n	
disclosures: for this purpose if this instrument is to b	tion by making required	Starlan Va	77 1. 2 = - ,
if this instrument is NOT to be a first lies use factor	No. 1305 or equivalent;	Stanley M. Ramsey	
equivalent. If compliance with the Act not required [If the signer of the above is a corporation, use the form of acknowledgment opposite.]	d, disregard this notice	Sharon L. Ramsey	fin trans a s
STATE OF /7/7/9//California)	STATE OF OF	REGON, County of) 55.
County of Los Angeles)ss. December 14, , , 19 79	· ····	, 19 Is appeared	J 33.
Personally appeared the above named			and who, being duly sworn.
Stanley M. Ramsey and Sharon L. Ramsey		a and not one for the other, did say	that the former is the d that the latter is the
ment to be their voluntary set and		al affixed to the foregoing instrument	, a corporation,
(OFFICIAL Betore me: SEAL)	half of said corr	poration by authority of its board of ged said instrument to be its way	gned and sealed in be-
Notary Public for Diggst / Califo	ornia Notary Public to	or Orecon	(OFFICIAL
	My commission o		SEAL)
My Commission Exp. Jan. 14, 1983			
	REQUEST FOR FULL RECONVEY		
TO	be used only when obligations have	e been poid.	
The undersigned is the least owner and hald			
trust dood have here the states and hold	-11 11 martine, on pays	d by the loregoing trust deed. All ment to you of any sums owing to y s secured by said trust deed (which the parties designed by the access	ou under the terms of
trust deed have been fully paid and satisfied. You said trust deed or pursuant to statute, to cancel a herewith together with said trust deed) and to recor estate now held by you under the same. Mail recon	weyance and documents to	particle acsignated by the terms	
said frust deed or pursuant to statute, to cancel a herewith together with said trust deed) and to recor estate now held by you under the same. Mail record DATED.	iveyance and documents to	in the designated by the terms	
said frust deed or pursuant to statute, to cancel a herewith together with said trust deed) and to recor estate now held by you under the same. Mail recon DATED:	nveyance and documents to	Beneticiary	
said frust deed or pursuant to statute, to cancel a herewith together with said trust deed) and to recor estate now held by you under the same. Mail record DATED.	nveyance and documents to	Beneticiary	
said trust deed or pursuant to statute, to cancel a herewith together with said trust deed) and to recor- estate now held by you under the same. Mail recon DATED: Do not lose or destroy this Trust Deed OR THE NOTE whic TRUST DEED	nveyance and documents to	Beneticiary	rance will be made.
said frust deed or pursuant to statute, to cancel a herewith together with said trust deed) and to recor estate now held by you under the same. Mail recon DATED: Do not lose or destroy this Trust Deed OR THE NOTE whic	nveyance and documents to	Beneficiary to the trustee for concellation before reconve STATE OF OREGON	rance will be made.
said trust deed or pursuant to statute, to cancel a herewith together with said trust deed) and to recor- estate now held by you under the same. Mail recon DATED: Do not lose or destroy this Trust Deed OR THE NOTE which TRUST DEED (FORM No. 881-1)	nveyance and documents to	Beneficiary I to the trustee for concellation before reconve STATE OF OREGON County of Klam I certify that t	rance will be made.
said trust deed or pursuant to statute, to cancel a herewith together with said trust deed) and to recorestate now held by you under the same. Mail recond DATED: Do not lose or destroy this Trust Deed OR THE NOTE whice TRUST DEED (FORM No. 681-1) Stanley M. Ramsey and	nveyance and documents to	Beneficiary I to the trustee for concellation before reconve STATE OF OREGON County of Klam I certify that t ment was received for	rance will be made.
said trust deed or pursuant to statute, to cancel a herewith together with said trust deed) and to recor- estate now held by you under the same. Mail recon DATED: Do not lose or destroy this Trust Deed OR THE NOTE which TRUST DEED (FORM No. 681-1) Stevens new LAW FUE to FOULD YOU UND Stanley M. Ramsey and Sharon L. Ramsey Grantor	the secures. Both must be delivered	Beneficiary I to the trustee for concellation before reconver- STATE OF OREGON County of Klam I certify that t ment was received for 26thday of Decem- at. 10:36 o'clock M	nance will be made.
said trust deed or pursuant to statute, to cancel a herewith together with said trust deed) and to recor- estate now held by you under the same. Mail recon DATED: Do not lose or destroy this Trust Deed OR THE NOTE which TRUST DEED (FORM No. 801-1) Starley M. Ramsey and Sharon L. Ramsey	nveyance and documents to 19	Beneficiary I to the trustee for concellation before reconve STATE OF OREGOP County of Klam I certify that t ment was received fo 26thday of Decew at 19:36 o'clock M in book M79 on	nance will be made.
said trust deed or pursuant to statute, to cancel a herewith together with said trust deed) and to recor- estate now held by you under the same. Mail recon DATED: Do not lose or destroy this Trust Deed OR THE NOTE which TRUST DEED (FORM No. 681-1) Stevens new LAW FUE to FOULD YOU UND Stanley M. Ramsey and Sharon L. Ramsey Grantor	SPACE RESERVED FOR	Beneficiary I to the trustee for concellation before reconver- STATE OF OREGOP County of Klam I certify that t ment was received for 26thday of Decess at. 10:36 o'clock M in book M79 on as file/reel number. 7 Record of Mortgages of	nance will be made.
said trust deed or pursuant to statute, to cancel a herewith together with said trust deed) and to recor- estate now held by you under the same. Mail recon- DATED: Do not lose or destroy this Trust Deed OR THE NOTE whice TRUST DEED (FORM No. 681-1) Stanley M. Ramsey and Sharon L. Ramsey Grantor Gerald E. Green Beneticinry	SPACE RESERVED FOR	Beneficiary I to the trustee for concellation before reconver- STATE OF OREGOP County of Klam I certify that t ment was received for 26thday of Decess at. 10:36 o'clock M in book M79 on as file/reel number. 7 Record of Mortgages of	nath ss. hath ss. he within instru- or record on the ober , 19.79 M., and recorded page29430 or 8590
said trust deed or pursuant to statute, to cancel a herewith together with said trust deed) and to recor- estate now held by you under the same. Mail recon DATED: Do not lose or destroy this Trust Deed OR THE NOTE which TRUST DEED (FORM No. 681-1) STEVENS MEN. LAW FUN to FORT AND UNA Stanley M. Ramsey and Sharon L. Ramsey Grantor Gerald E. Green Beneticiary AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO Gerald E. Green	SPACE RESERVED FOR	Beneficiary I to the trustee for concellation before reconve- STATE OF OREGOP County of Klam I certify that t ment was received for 26thday of Decen at. 10:36 o'clock M in book M79 on as file/reel number. 7 Record of Mortgages o Witness my hu County affixed.	nance will be mode.
said trust deed or pursuant to statute, to cancel a herewith together with said trust deed) and to recor- estate now held by you under the same. Mail recon DATED: Do not lose or destroy this Trust Deed OR THE NOTE which TRUST DEED (FORM No. 601-1) Stevens here LAW FUR to FORT YOU ON Stanley M. Ramsey and Sharon L. Ramsey Grantor Gerald E. Green Co Eli Property Company	SPACE RESERVED FOR	Beneficiary I to the trustee for concellation before reconver- STATE OF OREGON County of Klam I certify that t ment was received for 26thday of Decess at. 10:36 o'clock A in book M79 on as file/reel number. 7 Record of Mortgages of Witness my ho	nance will be mode.
said trust deed or pursuant to statute, to cancel a herewith together with said trust deed) and to recor- estate now held by you under the same. Mail recon DATED: Do not lose or destrey this Trust Deed OR THE NOTE which TRUST DEED (FORM No. 681-1) Steven Unit of FORM No. 681-1)	SPACE RESERVED FOR	Beneficiary I to the truttee for concellation before reconver- STATE OF OREGOP County of Klam I certify that t ment was received for 26thday of Deces at 19:36 o'clock M in book M79 on as file/reel number. 7 Record of Mortgages o Witness my ha County affixed, 	rance will be made. S5. he within instru- or record on the aber , 19,79 M., and recorded page29430 or 8590 of said County. and and seal of Tiels